	Rochester Hills		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
ROCHESTER HILLS	Master	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
MICHIGA	File Number: 2017-0002			
File ID:	2017-0002 Type: Administration	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1 Reference: 2017-0002 Controll	ing Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
	File Crea	ted Date :	01/03/2017	
File Name:	1171 E. Auburn Road - Potential List Fin	al Action:		
Notes:	List; Henry Sarnacki, attorney for Kelly Granger, Co-Trustee of Pickens Self-Trusted Revocable Trust, Applicant	the Steph	nan V.	
Sponsors:	Enactm	nent Date:		
Attachments:	010917 Agenda Summary.pdf, Aerial Map.pdf, Enactment Applicant Letter.pdf, Kidorf email.pdf, Photos.pdf	t Number:		
Contact:		ring Date:		
Drafter:	Effec	tive Date:		
story of Legis	ative File			
r- Acting Body: n:	Date: Action: Sent To: D	ue Date:	Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2017-0002

Title

Request to remove 1171 E. Auburn Road from the Historic Districts Potential List; Henry Sarnacki, attorney for Kelly Granger, Co-Trustee of the Stephan V. Pickens Self-Trusted Revocable Trust, Applicant

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby removes 1171 E. Auburn Road from the Historic Districts Potential List.